The Series 605 Magnehelic® Differential Pressure Indicating
Transmitter provides for both visual monitoring and electronic control
of very low differential pressure. The Series 605 is ideal for control
applications in building HVAC systems where local indication is desired
during routine maintenance checks or necessary when trouble shooting
the system. The easily read dial gage is complimented by the 2-wire,
4-20 mA control signal utilizing the time-proven Dwyer® Magnehelic®
gage mechanical design and Series 600 transmitter technology. The

latest version of the relevant information to verify, before placing any orders, that the information being relied upon is current.
DIMENSIONS WIRING DIAGRAM
HOW TO ORDER
SERIES
605: Magnehelic® differential pressure indicating transmitter
VARIANT 1
-00N: 0.05 to 0 to 0.20 in w.c.
-0: 0.05 to 0.50 in w.c.
-1: 0.05 to 1.0 in w.c.
-2: 0.05 to 2.0 in w.c.
-3: 0.05 to 3.0 in w.c.
-6: 0.05 to 6.0 in w.c.
-10: 0.05 to 10.0 in w.c.
-11: 0.25 to 0 to 0.25 in w.c.
-12: 0 to ±60 Pa
-20: 0.05 to 20.0 in w.c.
-30: 0.05 to 30.0 in w.c.
-50: 0.05 to 50.0 in w.c.
-60PA: 0 to 60 Pa
-125PA: 0 to 125 Pa
-250PA: 0 to 250 Pa
-500PA: 0 to 500 Pa
-1KPA: 0 to 1kPa
-1.5KPA: 0 to 1.5kPa
OPTIONS
-AT: Aluminum tag
-G: Green scale overlay
-HC: Horizontal calibration (90° face up)
-M: Mirror scale overlay
-NIST: NIST traceable calibration certificate
-R: Red scale overlay
-SS: Brushed 304 SS bezel
-ST: SS tag
-TA: Tilt angle from vertical in degrees (-90 to 90)
-WP: Weather proof enclosure
-Y: Yellow scale overlay
-0 -AT605
Use the bold characters from the chart below to construct a product code.
ACCESSORIES
Model Description
A-298
A-320-B
A-370
A-489
Flat aluminum bracket for flush mounting Photohelic® and Capsuhelic® gages, 603A, 605, and 3000MR
Enclosure for 3000MR/MRS Photohelic® switch/gage, 605 Magnehelic® DP transmitter, DH3 Digihelic® pressure controller, 2000 Magnehelic®
gage with medium and high pressure options, 4-13/16˝ (122.24 mm)
Flush mount bracket used with: Photohelic® 3000MR/MRS, Capsuhelic®, 631B transmitter, EDA. Bracket is then surface mounted. Steel with
gray hammertone epoxy finish
4˝ 303 SS straight static pressure tip with flange
23/32
[18.26]
1
[25.40]
30°
1-1/8
[28.58]
[3] #6-32 x 3/16 [4.76]
DP HOLES EQUALLY
SPACED ON A
Ø4-1/8 [104.78] B.C.
FOR PANEL
MOUNTING 11/16
[17.46]
1/8 FEMALE NPT
LOW PRESSURE
CONNECTION
1/2 [12.70]
1-3/4
[44.45]
1/8 FEMALE
NPT HIGH
PRESSURE